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Bib
149
157
140
139
161
148
166
132
168
138
137
125
165
131
152
162
133
136
154
159
164
156
134
135
153
129
126
146
151
143
130
141
155
150
142
163
145
128
158
127
160
147
144
167

Name
BABUL, Damian
APARICIO, Oscar

VAN HOOGSTRATEN, Hugo

RUSHTON, Ed
DOYLE, Stephen
PHILLIPS, Gregor
PRICE, Jared
FERGUSON, James
ASKEY, Reed
PRIESNITZ, Andrew
PIZARRO, Nicolas
JONES, Kai
WRAITH, Sean
EVANS, Jonathan
LAYCO, Jomar
GUTIERREZ, Jan Verlie
GOLDBERG, Micah
KOMIYAMA, Taiga
SUN, Shouting
BEN-SHOOSHAN, Noam
SARTO, Keenan Marcus
VELESTUK, Brandon
HARRISON, Sam
HICKLING, Cameron
RAMIREZ, Mark louie
CLEMENT, Alexandre
SU, Jordan
MURAKAMI, Darcey
HUNT, Rowan
CARTY, Paddy
COLAH, Jamshed
ZEWELDI, Teklit Tesfay
TESSIER, Nathan
CHAI, Alvin
BALATBAT, Pinco
MULDER, Spencer
MARCHAND, Andrew
CHEN, Johnson
BAHR, Garin
BARTER, Evan
COWBURN, Ben
PALOMADO, Eugene
HANVELT, Jonathan
TRAN, Philip

Shims Grand Prix 2024-1230
July 27, 2024
Category 4/5 (Novice) + Masters 4/5 (Men)
27.34 km, 34 laps of 0.80 km, winner: 40:20 - 40.67 km/h

Team
Devo
Black Bear Racing

Dutch Canadian Cyclocross Team

Escape Velocity
Last Drop CC
Independent
Independent
Independent

Last Drop CC
Independent
SCRAM

Future Racing
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Independent

Black Bear Racing
Black Bear Racing
Four Winds Racing
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Devo

Black Bear Racing
Diversion

Meraloma Racing
UBC Cycling

Black Bear Racing
Meraloma Racing
Meraloma Racing
Independent

Black Bear Racing
Bespoke CC

Last Drop CC
Independent
Gastown Cycling
Last Drop CC

Black Bear Racing
Red Kilo

Red Kilo

Last Drop CC

UBC Cycling
Independent

Chase Contracting Ltd
Black Bear Racing
Meraloma Racing
Meraloma Bike Club

City
Vancouver
Vancouver
Lions Bay
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Langford
Vancouver
North Vancouver
Squamish
Vancouver
Port Moody
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Burnaby
Vancouver
Vancouver
Burnaby

North Vancouver
Deroche
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Burnaby
Richmond
Kamloops
Vancouver
North Vancouver
Surrey
Vancouver
Port Coquitlam
Maple Ridge
North Vancouver
Richmond
Vancouver
Terrace
Vancouver
Surrey

Surrey
Vancouver
Vancouver

StateProv Category
British Columbia M4/5

British Columbia M4/5

British Columbia M4/5

British Columbia M4/5

British Columbia M4/5

British Columbia M4/5

British Columbia M4/5

British Columbia M4/5

British Columbia M4/5

British Columbia M4/5

British Columbia M4/5

British Columbia M4/5

British Columbia Masters-M4/5
British Columbia M4/5

British Columbia M4/5

British Columbia M4/5

British Columbia M4/5

British Columbia M4/5

British Columbia M4/5

British Columbia M4/5

British Columbia M4/5

British Columbia Masters-M4/5
British Columbia M4/5

British Columbia M4/5

British Columbia M4/5

British Columbia M4/5

British Columbia M4/5

British Columbia Masters-M4/5
British Columbia M4/5

British Columbia Masters-M4/5
British Columbia M4/5

British Columbia M4/5

British Columbia Masters-M4/5
British Columbia M4/5

British Columbia Masters-M4/5
British Columbia M4/5

British Columbia Masters-M4/5
British Columbia M4/5

British Columbia M4/5

British Columbia M4/5

British Columbia M4/5

British Columbia Masters-M4/5
British Columbia Masters-M4/5
British Columbia M4/5

Age
14
31
41
39
32
45
30
31
39
42
26
41
35
41
29
18
35
25
36
15
20
40
28
21
20
35
30
48
29
42
32
36
43
31
44
31
55
30
20
38
33
49
47
28

Gender License

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

2024/07/30 09:46:25

BC41875
BC43680
PR2306054
PR2306636
BC43572
BC43722
PR2308494
BC43606
BC43064
PR2308480
PR2307794
BC43635
PR2305331
PR2305610
BC43653
BC43664
BC43520
PR2306303
BC43192
BC41608
BC43650
PR2308484
BC43645
BC43623
BC43679
BC43911
PR2306898
PR2307447
PR2307391
BC43641
BC42857
PR2307677
PR2305407
BC43624
BC43656
BC090762
BC43566
BC43611
PR2306041
PR2306051
PR2306587
BC43648
BC42825
BC43858

NatCode UCIID

I*1 CAN
= ESA
= NED
14l CAN
141 CAN
14l CAN
141 CAN
== GBR
141 CAN
I*1 CAN
Il CAN
I*1 CAN
I+l CAN
I*1 CAN
Il CAN
141 CAN
Il CAN
* JPN
B CHN
141 CAN
= PHI

Il CAN
I*1 CAN
I+l CAN
I*1 CAN
Il CAN
I*1 CAN
Il CAN
I+l CAN
10 IRL

141 CAN
I*1 CAN
Il CAN
I*1 CAN
Il CAN
I*1 CAN
Il CAN
I*1 CAN
Il CAN
141 CAN
14l CAN
141 CAN
1“1 CAN
141 CAN

101 148 756 66
101 496 792 66
100 486 053 67
101 493 035 92
101 315 566 36
101 445 644 37
101 547 653 02
101 484 132 16
101 283 186 54
101 547 233 67
101 527 033 43
101 321 405 55
101 252 725 51
101 287 47575
100 998 227 81
101 492 668 16
101 106 216 12
101 441124 76
101 005 762 50
101 047 710 94
101 427 923 67
101 547 454 94
101 360 993 67
101 411 261 89
101 496 161 17
101 189 508 78
101 283 876 65
100 800 445 82
101 186 510 87
101 317 887 29
101 241 286 58
101 424 474 13
101 008 864 48
101 319 350 37
101 272 755 02
101 005 050 17
101 049 298 33
101 292 887 55
101 484 730 32
101 008 335 04
100 068 994 11
101 272 781 28
101 006 917 41
101 425 328 91

Time
40:20
40:20
40:20
40:21
40:22
40:22
40:22
40:22
40:22
40:22
40:23
40:23
40:23
40:23
40:23
40:23
40:24
40:24
40:24
40:24
40:25

Gap

0'01"
001"
0'02"
0'02"
0'02"
0'02"
0'03"
0'03"
0'03"
0'03"
0'03"
0'03"
0'03"
0'04"
0'04"
0'04"
0'04"
0'05"
0'05"
0'05"

km/h Lap 1 Lap 4 Lap 8 Lap 12 Lap 16 Lap 20 Lap 24 Lap 28 Lap 32 Lap 34

40.67
40.66
40.66
40.64
40.64
40.64
40.63
40.63
40.63
40.62
40.62
40.62
40.62
40.62
40.61
40.61
40.60
40.60
40.60
40.59
40.58
40.81
40.17
40.32
40.33
40.01
40.21
40.10
35.65
31.48
40.33
36.94
39.94
39.77
33.63
39.75
39.51
39.40
39.41
39.27
39.03

3.14

1:09
1:09
1:11
1:10
1:09
1:10
1:10
1:09
1:10
1:09
1:11
1:09
1:10
1:11
1:09
1:10
1:09
1:10
1:11
1:12
1:09
1:10
1:11
1:12
1:10
1:12
1:10
1:12
1:11
1:10
1:12
1:11
1:12
1:13
1:12
1:13
1:12
1:13
1:13
1:11
1:12
15:22

1:09
1:09
1:11
1:10
1:09
1:10
1:10
1:09
1:10
1:09
1:11
1:09
1:10
1:11
1:09
1:10
1:09
1:10
1:11
1:12
1:09
1:10
1:11
1:12
1:10
1:12
1:10
1:12
1:11
1:10
1:12
1:11
1:12
1:13
1:12
1:13
1:12
1:13
1:13
1:11
1:12

1:10
1:13
1:09
1:12
1:10
1:11
1:10
1:10
1:09
1:10
1:10
1:11
1:08
1:11
1:11
1:12
1:10
1:10
1:13
1:10
1:11
1:09
1:10
1:10
1:10
1:11
1:09
1:11
111
1:12
1:12
1:12
1:13
1:13
1:20
1:16
1:19
1:15
1:15
1:20

1:06
1:.07
1:11
1:08
1.07
1:10
1:06
1:07
1.07
1:07
1:.08
1:07
1:11
1:07
1:06
1.08
1:.07
1.08
1:08
1:.08
1:08
1:12
1:08
1:14
1:11
1:15
1:15
1:14
3:04
5:13

1:14
1:14
1:14
1:14
114
1:14
114
1:14
114
114
115
1:15
114
111
1:14
114
1:14
114
114
114
1:14
115
1:14

1:10
1:10
1:10
1:12
1:10
1:10
1:10
1:10
1:10
1:10
1:10
1:10
1:09
1:13
1:10
1:09
1:12
1:10
1:10
1:10
1:10
1:10

1.08
1:08
1:.08
1:09
1:09
1:06
1:09
1:08
1:06
1:08
1:10
1:10
1:10
1:.08
1:08
1:08
1:08
1:09
1:10
1:10
1:09
1:09

1:11
1:11
1:11
1:10
1:07
1:10
1:11
1:10
1:11
1:09
1:11
1:11
1:11
1:11
1:08
1:11
1:11
1:11
1:11
1:11
1:11

1:07
1:12
1:.07
1:08
1:12
1:08
1:09
1:10
1:10
1:12
1:09
1:08
1:07
1.08
1:13
1:11
1:08
1:08
1:08
1:09
1:08

1:11
1:11
1:11
1:13
1:13
1:12
1:12
1:13
1:17
1:14
1:13
1:17
1:14
1:13
1:13
1:14
1:14
1:15
1:14
1:16
1:15
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Bib
149
157
140
139
161
148
166
132
168
138
137
125
131
152
162
133
136
154
159
164
160
163
128
158
127
150
141
130
151
126
135
153
129
134
167

Name
BABUL, Damian
APARICIO, Oscar

VAN HOOGSTRATEN, Hugo

RUSHTON, Ed

DOYLE, Stephen
PHILLIPS, Gregor
PRICE, Jared
FERGUSON, James
ASKEY, Reed
PRIESNITZ, Andrew
PIZARRO, Nicolas
JONES, Kai

EVANS, Jonathan
LAYCO, Jomar
GUTIERREZ, Jan Verlie
GOLDBERG, Micah
KOMIYAMA, Taiga
SUN, Shouting
BEN-SHOOSHAN, Noam
SARTO, Keenan Marcus
COWBURN, Ben
MULDER, Spencer
CHEN, Johnson

BAHR, Garin

BARTER, Evan

CHAI, Alvin

ZEWELDI, Teklit Tesfay
COLAH, Jamshed
HUNT, Rowan

SU, Jordan

HICKLING, Cameron
RAMIREZ, Mark louie
CLEMENT, Alexandre
HARRISON, Sam
TRAN, Philip

Shims Grand Prix 2024-1230

July 27, 2024

M4/5 (Men)

27.34 km, 34 laps of 0.80 km, winner: 40:20 - 40.67 km/h

Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 4 Lap 8 Lap 12 Lap 16 Lap 20 Lap 24 Lap 28 Lap 32 Lap 34
Devo Vancouver British Columbia M4/5 14 Men BC41875 I“l CAN 101 148 756 66 40:20 40.67 1:09 1:09 1:10 1:06 1:14  1:10 1:08 1:11 1:07 1:11
Black Bear Racing Vancouver British Columbia M4/5 31 Men BC43680 = ESA 10149679266 40:20 0'01" 40.66 1:09 1:09 1:13 1:07 1:14 1:10 1:08 1:11 1:12 1:11
Dutch Canadian Cyclocross Team Lions Bay British Columbia M4/5 41 Men PR2306054 = NED 100 486 053 67 40:20 0'01" 40.66 1:11 1:11 1:09 1:11 1:14 1:10 1:08 1:11 1:.07 1:11
Escape Velocity Vancouver British Columbia M4/5 39 Men PR2306636 Il CAN 10149303592 40:21 002" 40.64 1:10 1:10 1:12 1:08 1:14 1:12 1:09 1:10 1:.08 1:13
Last Drop CC Vancouver British Columbia M4/5 32 Men BC43572 Il CAN 101 315566 36 40:22 0'02" 40.64 1:09 1:09 1.:10 1:07 1:14  1:10  1:09 1:07 1:12 1:13
Independent Vancouver British Columbia M4/5 45 Men BC43722 Il CAN 101 445 644 37 40:22 0'02" 40.64 1:10 1:10 1:11 1:10 1:14 1:10 1:06 1:10 1:.08 1:12
Independent Langford British Columbia M4/5 30 Men PR2308494 I“l CAN 101547 653 02 40:22 0'02" 40.63 1:10 1:10 1.:10 1:06 1:14  1:10  1:09 1:11 1:09 1:12
Independent Vancouver British Columbia M4/5 31 Men BC43606 &= GBR 101484 13216 40:22 003" 40.63 1:09 1:09 1:10 1:07 1:14 1:10 1:08 1:10 1:10 1:13
Last Drop CC North Vancouver British Columbia M4/5 39 Men BC43064 I“l1 CAN 10128318654 40:22 0'03" 40.63 1:10 1:10 1.:09 1:07 1:14 1:10 1:06 1:11 1:10 1:17
Independent Squamish British Columbia M4/5 42 Men PR2308480 Il CAN 101547 23367 40:22 0'03" 40.62 1:09 1:09 1:10 1:07 1:14  1:10  1.08 1:09 1:12 1:14
SCRAM Vancouver British Columbia M4/5 26 Men PR2307794 Il CAN 101527 03343 40:23 0'03" 40.62 1:11 1:11 1:10 1:08 1:15 110 110 111 1:09 1:13
Future Racing Port Moody British Columbia M4/5 41 Men BC43635 I“l CAN 101 32140555 40:23 003" 40.62 1:09 1:09 1:11 1:07 1:15 1:10 1:10 1:11 1:.08 1:17
Independent Vancouver British Columbia M4/5 41 Men PR2305610 Il CAN 101287 47575 40:23 0'03" 40.62 1:11 1:11 111 1:.07 111 1:13 1:08 111 1.08 1:13
Black Bear Racing Vancouver British Columbia M4/5 29 Men BC43653 I“l CAN 100998 227 81 40:23 0'04" 40.61 1:09 1:09 1:11 1:06 1:14 1:10 1:08 1:.08 1:13 1:13
Black Bear Racing Burnaby British Columbia M4/5 18 Men BC43664 I“1 CAN 101492668 16 40:23 0'04" 40.61 1:10 1:10 1:12 1:08 1:14  1:09 1:08 1:11 1:11 1:14
Four Winds Racing Vancouver British Columbia M4/5 35 Men BC43520 Il CAN 101106 216 12 40:24 0'04" 40.60 1:09 1:09 1:10 1:07 114 112 1:08 1:11 1:.08 1:14
Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia M4/5 25 Men PR2306303 ® JPN 10144112476 40:24 0'04" 40.60 1:10 1:10 1:10 1:08 1:14 1:10  1:09 1:11 1:.08 1:15
Glotman Simpson Cycling Burnaby British Columbia M4/5 36 Men BC43192 B CHN 10100576250 40:24 0'05" 40.60 1:11 1:11 1:13 1:08 1:14 1:10 1100 1011 1:.08 1:14
Devo North Vancouver British Columbia M4/5 15 Men BC41608 Il CAN 101047 71094 40:24 0'05" 40.59 1:12 1:12 1:10 1:08 1:14 1:10 1100 1011 1:09 1:16
Black Bear Racing Deroche British Columbia M4/5 20 Men BC43650 M PHI 101427923 67 40:25 005" 40.58 1:09 1:09 1:11 1:08 1:14 1:10 1:09 1:11 1:.08 1:15
Chase Contracting Ltd Surrey British Columbia M4/5 33 Men PR2306587 I« CAN 100 068 994 11 39.03 1:12 1:12

Red Kilo North Vancouver British Columbia M4/5 31 Men BC090762 I« CAN 101 005 050 17 39.75 1:13 1:13 1:16

Last Drop CC Vancouver British Columbia M4/5 30 Men BC43611 I“l CAN 101 292 887 55 39.40 1:13 1:13 1:15

UBC Cycling Terrace British Columbia M4/5 20 Men PR2306041 I“l CAN 101 484 730 32 39.41 1:13 1:13 1:15

Independent Vancouver British Columbia M4/5 38 Men PR2306051 I“l CAN 101 008 335 04 39.27 111 1:11 1:20

Last Drop CC Port Coquitlam  British Columbia M4/5 31 Men BC43624 1“1 CAN 101 319 350 37 39.77 1:13 1:13 1:13

Independent Surrey British Columbia M4/5 36 Men PR2307677 1“1 CAN 101 424 474 13 36.94 111 1:11 112

Last Drop CC North Vancouver British Columbia M4/5 32 Men BC42857 1“1 CAN 101 241 286 58 40.33 1:12 1:12 1:12

Black Bear Racing Kamloops British Columbia M4/5 29 Men PR2307391 Il CAN 101 186 510 87 3565 1:11 1:11 1:11  3:.04

Meraloma Racing Burnaby British Columbia M4/5 30 Men PR2306898 I“1 CAN 101 283 876 65 40.21 1:10 1:10 1:09 115

UBC Cycling Vancouver British Columbia M4/5 21 Men BC43623 Il CAN 101411 261 89 40.32 1:12 1:12 1:10 1:14

Black Bear Racing Vancouver British Columbia M4/5 20 Men BC43679 Il CAN 101 496 161 17 40.33 1:10 1:10 1:10 111

Meraloma Racing Vancouver British Columbia M4/5 35 Men BC43911 I“I CAN 101 189508 78 40.01 1:12 1:12 1:11 1:15

Meraloma Racing Vancouver British Columbia M4/5 28 Men BC43645 1“1 CAN 101 360 993 67 40.17 1:11 1:11 1:10  1:08 1:14

Meraloma Bike Club Vancouver British Columbia M4/5 28 Men BC43858 I“1 CAN 10142532891
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Pos

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
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#t

> 27.34 km, 34 laps of 0.80 km, winner: 40:23 - 40.62 km/h

Bib
165
145
155
142
147
146
143
156
144

Masters-M4/5 (Men)

Name Team

WRAITH, Sean Glotman Simpson Cycling
MARCHAND, Andrew Red Kilo

TESSIER, Nathan Gastown Cycling
BALATBAT, Pinco Black Bear Racing
PALOMADO, Eugene Black Bear Racing
MURAKAMI, Darcey Independent

CARTY, Paddy Bespoke CC

VELESTUK, Brandon Diversion

HANVELT, Jonathan Meraloma Racing

City
Vancouver
Richmond
Vancouver
Maple Ridge
Surrey
Richmond
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver

StateProv

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

Category

Masters-M4/5
Masters-M4/5
Masters-M4/5
Masters-M4/5
Masters-M4/5
Masters-M4/5
Masters-M4/5
Masters-M4/5
Masters-M4/5

Age
35
55
43
44
49
48
42
40
47

Shims Grand Prix 2024-1230
July 27, 2024

Gender License

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

PR2305331
BC43566
PR2305407
BC43656
BC43648
PR2307447
BC43641
PR2308484
BC42825

2024/07/30 09:46:25

NatCode UCIID

1)1 CAN
1 CAN
1 CAN
Il CAN
1)1 CAN
1 CAN
1T IRL

Il CAN
Il CAN

101 252 725 51 40:23
101 049 298 33
101 008 864 48
101 272 755 02
101272781 28
100 800 445 82
101317887 29
101 547 454 94
101 006 917 41

40.62 1:10
39.51 1:12
39.94 112
33.63 112

3.14 15:22
40.10 1:12
31.48 1:10
40.81 1:10

1:10
1:12
1:12
1:12

1:12
1:10
1:10

1:08
1:19
1:13
1:20

1:11
1:12
1:09

1:11

1:14
5:13
1:12

1:14

1:15

1:09

1:10

1:10

1:09

1:11

Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 4 Lap 8 Lap 12 Lap 16 Lap 20 Lap 24 Lap 28 Lap 32 Lap 34

1:.07 1:14
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fﬁ Shims Grand Prix 2024-1230

July 27, 2024

Primes
Prime Bib Name Team

1 161 DOYLE, Stephen Last Drop CC

2 140 VAN HOOGSTRATEN, Hugo Dutch Canadian Cyclocross Team
3 131 EVANS, Jonathan Independent

4 168 ASKEY, Reed Last Drop CC

5 152 LAYCO, Jomar Black Bear Racing

6 157 APARICIO, Oscar Black Bear Racing
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Laps to go For Cash

Pack 0.00
Pack 0.00
Pack 0.00
Pack 20.00
Pack 25.00
Pack 0.00

Merchandise
bread
cash

photography package

Pagel1/1


sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware

